MDSV-AR111-GU10-15W
35deg White 220V
Features
•	Color	temperature:	6000K
•	Size:	Diameter	110mm×Hight	76mm
•	Working	temperature:	-20°C ~	+45°C
•	Storage	temperature:	-20°C ~ +65°C
•	Lifespan:30	000	Hours
•	Warranty:	1	years
•	LEDs	quantity:	7pcs
•	Packing	Size:	114×114×85mm	(1pcs/1box	)
•	Net	weight:	150g
•	Gross	weight:	200g
110	мм
76	мм
Color Power PF
Day 15W >0.7
Input Voltage Luminous flux Base CRI Beam angle
AC85-265V 1000-1050LM GU10 Ra>75% 35°